



UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20515-0001

AUG 21 1997

Applied Management Systems, Inc.
ATTN: Margaret Hutchison
6116 Executive Boulevard
Suite 440
Rockville, Maryland 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchison:

Subject: Modification No. 05 to Task Order No. 12 Under Contract No.
NRC-33-92-203

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$380,000.00 which increases the obligated amount from \$1,699,000.00 to \$2,079,000.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made.

The third paragraph of the definitization letter is revised to read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$2,079,000.00, of which the amount of [REDACTED] represents the reimbursable costs, and the amount of [REDACTED] represents the fixed fee."

Accounting Date for this modification follows:

B&R No.: 77N-15-321-090
FIN No.: E70477
APPN No.: 31X0200.710
BOC Code: 252A
Obligated Amount: \$380,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 95 obligations \$455,000.00
Total FY 96 obligations \$764,000.00
Total FY 97 obligations \$860,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$2,079,000.00

9708260162 970821
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-92-203 PDR

200000

9708260162



p:00

1/0 DF02

NRC-33-92-203
Task Order No. 12
Modification No. 5

This modification obligates FY97 funds in the amount of \$380,000.00.

Sincerely,

A handwritten signature in cursive script, appearing to read "Sharon Mearse", is written over a horizontal line.

Sharon Mearse, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Branch 3
Division of Contracts & Property
Management
Office of Administration